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W—‘A_\—| aE mm 2215 (87.2)
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FEE R e TR
R mhE Perkins
RHNES 2506A-E15TAG1
R A B GRS FG Wilson
RREBIES FG29A360
2 HlEs FG100
JREE - E AN
HTEE BRI HL =BT
S 50 HZ 60 HZ
RHHFIRE . RPM rpm 1500
MERE L (US gal) 888 (234.58)
TAEHE L (US gal) 91.3 (24.1)
ZRAEHE L (US gal) 101.5 (26.8)
REHEAR B
RELE 6
B B
&R g
L mm (in) 137 (5.4)
Pty mm (in) 171 (6.7)
#HRAER SRECEERSR
wEAEN K
EER BF
HIZER ISO 8528 G2
ERL® 16.0:1
HE L (cu.in) 15.2 (927.6)
HHRE kg m? (Ib/in?) 4.29 (14660)
BE 24V
i il
Bt IR AT A 70
RANTE kg (Ib) 1633 (3600)
EHHEE kg (Ib) 1714 (3779)
RN 50 Hz 60 Hz
R FR rpm 1500
FAERZNINE kW (hp) 412 (553)
ZRBEHININE kW (hp) 451 (605)
* AABMEP kPa (psi) 2235 (316.1)
% FABMEP kPa (psi) 2447 (346)
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50 HzEH

50 Hz#%& FA

60 HzE A

60 Hz& H

110 % T2 E At
I/h (US gal/h) 101.5 (26.8)
I/ (US gal/h)
I/ (US gal/h)

I/h (US gallh)

ATERIR
O#4E5h

100 % f &k B
91.3 (24.1)
101.5 (26.8)

75 % B AT
69.6 (18.4)
76.6 (20.2)

50 %At
49.6 (13.1)
54 (14.3)

ETHEN0.82ENAFEBS2869 FRO#KI S

ZERRES

50 Hz

60 Hz

EREERRE
TRARRESE
ERARRESE
RA R e S ERE

m?3/min (cfm)
m3/min (cfm)
kPa

6.2 (24.9)

FouE

MEARE

50 Hz

60 Hz

RNRERE

KRREH
BREKZEBHRORE  £A
BREKEEBHORE €A
BRIZEANRE : £
BERIAEZANHRE . &H
BRABNEAE
BRARBRAHNIR

BER RS SBRE :

L (US gal)

kW (Btu/min)
kW (Btu/min)
kW (Btu/min)
kW (Btu/min)
kW (hp)
m>/min (cfm)
Pa (in H20)

58.1 (15.3)

BOoxX

134 (7620)
147 (8360)
51.2 (2912)
57.9 (3293)
13.7 (18.4)
476.4 (16824)
125 (0.5)

Y RBNETREBIRHHRE

TRTHERESIKS0°C (122°F) 955,

FRREYMHIFG WilsonZ487 , LT B E7 &4 THIRTEE.

HBRE

JEBHIRE SRR
BHBHhAE .
HERAE

SEB R
EERRHAR

L (US gal)
L (US gal)

RE , &RE
62 (16.4)

53 (14)

API Cl4 15W-40
7K

FRRS

50 Hz

60 Hz

BRAARYEE :
HRHRE : £/
HRARE : &/
HSEBE : £A
HREE &M

kPa (in Hg)
m>3/min (cfm)
m3/min (cfm)
°C (°F)

°C (°F)

6.8 (2)
71.4 (2521)
81 (2860)

550 (1022)
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bii PN A
FhRE RS
AVREF :

213
R1
12
P21
vy

A-OPT-04E

* BURTF B ERED

RRR BHEITEHIE

HIE : rpm

BERATEE : RRERS)
WIENEMA = TIF :
BIFIEC = THF :
BAgFELL/LN :
TLBTH

MRS 50 Hz

#EES 1 60 Hz

%

%
%

kW (Btu/min)
kW (Btu/min)

2250
+-1.0

50

2

3
EN61000-6
26.7 (1518)

XK B RE TR

50 Hz :

BEAD

AR RN
SHAR
B

kVA
%
Xd
Xd
X'd

415/240 V

1439
300
3.083
0.105
0.103

400/230 V

230V

1339

300
3.119
0.114
0.103

380/220 V

1207

300 300
3.283
0.12
0.108

N

RRAR B RE IR

60 Hz :

BEND

AR RN
SHAE
B

kVA

% 300
Xd

Xd

X'd

300

300

300 300

FrRESUER T ERFEE.
*ET0.6RAKATHI30% BERE,

 BENERIRIBE RS

(KR BS54 )
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B EES0 Hz

*H %A

BERE kVA kW kVA kw
415/240V 450 360 500 400
400/230V 450 360 500 400
380/220V 4275 342 491.6 393.28
230/115V 450 360 500 400
220/127V

220/110V

200/115V

240V

230V

220V

i HH#UE 560 Hz

*H %A
BERE kVA kw kVA kw
480/277V
440/254V
416/240V
400/230V
380/220V
240/139V
240/120V
230/115V
220/127V
220/110V

208/120V

240/120

220/110
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= SOAR POWER GROUP
Http://www.soarpower.com
b E-mail:sale@soarpower.com

soararour  Hotline:+86-4008111308
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6.8kVA - 2500kVAKXK BB , RIEFN B2 Bi212M A 1000708
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